MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
L5P Series
Cartridge Filter
Provides flexibility for lab scale to
commercial membrane options
L5P cartridge filters are small effective area filters that can be
optimized with different media for both liquid and air and gas
applications.

Quality Manufactured in accordance with ISO 9001 and ISO 13485 certified quality
management system
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
L5P Series Cartridge Filter: part number
L5P                                        A  - A1
Membrane
T	=	PTFE
S	=	PES
P	=	PP
Retention rating
010 = 0.10 µm
022 = 0.22 µm
045 = 0.45 µm
End cap configuration
T	=	Special flange
G	=	116
Length
025 = 2.5”
050 = 5”
O-ring
S = Silicone
E = EDPM
Connector
A = PP
Contact Entegris for details on specific membrane choice, retention rating, and part number.
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, and other product names are trademarks of Entegris, Inc. as listed
on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and company names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective owners. Use of them does not imply any affiliation, sponsorship,
or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2023 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    4463-13099ENT-0723
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA